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RESULTS (T/T=Time Trial, DNS= Did not swim, DSQ=Disqualified)

 Event 1: 800m Freestyle, Female, All Ages, HDW, 01/11/2023

Place Name Band  Time setComp. No  Entered at Change%YOB GB/BAG pts

Overall Result

1 Danielle CONDELL 11:18.06[1](B (11:20.34)   0.3(97) 353

2 Heather SAYERS 11:43.00[4](A (12:55.93)   9.3(11) 317 (317)

3 Thea DENHAM 12:08.70[3](B (12:41.00)   4.2(08) 284

4 Heidi GRAHAM 12:18.07[11](A (15:00.00)  17.9(11) 273 (273)

5 Iris OTTON 12:30.44[9](A (15:00.00)  16.6(13) 260 (260)

6 Natasha PHILLIPS 12:45.31[5](A (13:11.53)   3.3(09) 245 (245)

7 Ellen MORRIS 13:06.90[14](A (15:00.00)  12.5(10) 226 (226)

8 Brooke KIRLEW 13:24.18[6](A (14:30.97)   7.6(12) 211 (211)

9 Eva CARTER 13:37.94[12](A (15:00.00)   9.1(11) 201 (201)

10 Ellen ENGLAND 13:55.78[13](A (15:00.00)   7.1(10) 188 (188)

11 Rosie THIRLWALL 14:23.15[10](A (15:00.00)   4.0(12) 171 (171)

12 Matlida NEWPORT 14:54.78[8](A (15:00.00)   0.5(13) 153 (153)

13 Jasmine HOBBS 14:59.00[16](B (15:00.00)   0.1(08) 151

14 Elaina HARRIS 17:55.15[7](A (15:00.00) -19.4(13) 88 (88)

Jazmine BATES DNS[2](A (12:27.62)(09)

Belle BENNETT DNS[15](A (15:00.00)(09)

Results Band A, 14 and under

1 Heather SAYERS 11:43.00[4] (12:55.93)   9.3(11) 317 (317)

2 Heidi GRAHAM 12:18.07[11] (15:00.00)  17.9(11) 273 (273)

3 Iris OTTON 12:30.44[9] (15:00.00)  16.6(13) 260 (260)

4 Natasha PHILLIPS 12:45.31[5] (13:11.53)   3.3(09) 245 (245)

5 Ellen MORRIS 13:06.90[14] (15:00.00)  12.5(10) 226 (226)

6 Brooke KIRLEW 13:24.18[6] (14:30.97)   7.6(12) 211 (211)

7 Eva CARTER 13:37.94[12] (15:00.00)   9.1(11) 201 (201)

8 Ellen ENGLAND 13:55.78[13] (15:00.00)   7.1(10) 188 (188)

9 Rosie THIRLWALL 14:23.15[10] (15:00.00)   4.0(12) 171 (171)

10 Matlida NEWPORT 14:54.78[8] (15:00.00)   0.5(13) 153 (153)

11 Elaina HARRIS 17:55.15[7] (15:00.00) -19.4(13) 88 (88)

Jazmine BATES DNS[2] (12:27.62)(09)

Belle BENNETT DNS[15] (15:00.00)(09)

Results Band B, 15 and over

1 Danielle CONDELL 11:18.06[1] (11:20.34)   0.3(97) 353

2 Thea DENHAM 12:08.70[3] (12:41.00)   4.2(08) 284

3 Jasmine HOBBS 14:59.00[16] (15:00.00)   0.1(08) 151

 Event 2: 800m Freestyle, Male, All Ages, HDW, 01/11/2023

Place Name Band  Time setComp. No  Entered at Change%YOB GB/BAG pts

Overall Result

1 Sam GRAHAM 10:42.59[10](A (15:00.00)  28.6(09) 328 (328)

2 Lawrence GOODRICK 10:56.81[1](B (11:31.02)   4.9(07) 307

3 Geoffrey GOODRICK 11:05.32[2](A (12:02.98)   7.9(09) 296 (296)

4 Frank OTTON 11:11.45[3](A (12:43.50)  12.0(11) 288 (288)

5 Frank TURNER 11:34.37[4](A (12:53.82)  10.2(11) 260 (260)

6 Luca SLOAN 12:29.97[7](A (15:00.00)  16.6(13) 206 (206)

7 Brendan LEE-HILL 12:38.38[9](A (15:00.00)  15.7(11) 199 (199)

8 Austin FAIRMAN 12:47.37[5](A (14:17.47)  10.5(11) 192 (192)

9 Benjamin HURRELL 13:31.60[6](A (14:33.22)   7.0(10) 163 (163)

10 Louie WAY 14:29.22[8](A (15:00.00)   3.4(12) 132 (132)
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Results Band A, 14 and under

1 Sam GRAHAM 10:42.59[10] (15:00.00)  28.6(09) 328 (328)

2 Geoffrey GOODRICK 11:05.32[2] (12:02.98)   7.9(09) 296 (296)

3 Frank OTTON 11:11.45[3] (12:43.50)  12.0(11) 288 (288)

4 Frank TURNER 11:34.37[4] (12:53.82)  10.2(11) 260 (260)

5 Luca SLOAN 12:29.97[7] (15:00.00)  16.6(13) 206 (206)

6 Brendan LEE-HILL 12:38.38[9] (15:00.00)  15.7(11) 199 (199)

7 Austin FAIRMAN 12:47.37[5] (14:17.47)  10.5(11) 192 (192)

8 Benjamin HURRELL 13:31.60[6] (14:33.22)   7.0(10) 163 (163)

9 Louie WAY 14:29.22[8] (15:00.00)   3.4(12) 132 (132)

Results Band B, 15 and over

1 Lawrence GOODRICK 10:56.81[1] (11:31.02)   4.9(07) 307
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